

FA 2/2017

Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.

Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate, for the respondents no. 3, 4 and 5.

Respondents no. 1, 2 and 6 are unserved. Let fresh steps for service on the said respondents be taken within 48 hours.

List after service report is received.

(N.S. Dhanik, J.)
15.12.2018

Prabodh