

FA No. 2 of 2017

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate for respondent Nos. 3 to 5.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, put up this case on 19th June, 2019.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 17.06.2019

Shiv

