

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>04.10.2023</u>		<p>FA No.02 of 2017</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for appellants and Mr. Pramod Tiwari, learned Brief Holder for State.</p> <p>2. At the request of Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate, list on 06.11.2023.</p> <p>3. Urgency Application (IA No.9122 of 2023) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 04.10.2023</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--