

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>06.11.2023</u>		<p>FA No. 2 of 2017</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Heard Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, learned counsel along with Mr. Neerag Garg, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p><b>2.</b> No one is present on behalf of the respondents.</p> <p><b>3.</b> Summon the Original Record.</p> <p><b>4.</b> In the interest of justice, notice is issued to the respondents.</p> <p><b>5.</b> On the request of Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, Advocate, list on 08.12.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> <b>06.11.2023</b></p> <p>Shiksha</p>