

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	08.12.2023		<p data-bbox="644 353 900 383">FA No. 2 of 2017</p> <p data-bbox="644 389 1187 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="644 427 1525 600">Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel (through video conferencing) and Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="644 622 1525 801"><b>2.</b> Mr. Rakshit Srivastava, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 3 to 5.</p> <p data-bbox="644 824 1525 1003"><b>3.</b> Registry is directed to inform Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad, Advocate, for respondent no. 1 and respondent no. 2.</p> <p data-bbox="644 1025 1485 1070"><b>4.</b> Issue Court notice to respondent no. 6.</p> <p data-bbox="644 1093 1107 1137"><b>5.</b> List on 05.01.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1027 1272 1414 1339" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> <b>08.12.2023</b></p> <p data-bbox="644 1339 727 1368">Shiksha</p>