

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>05.01.2024</u>		<p>FA No.02 of 2017 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Lal Singh Thakur, Advocate appearing for appellants, has sought time to file Vakalatnama.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rakshit Shrivastava, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Ramji Shrivastava, learned counsel for respondent nos. 3 to 5.</p> <p>3. Mr. Jai Krishan Pandey, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, has sought time to file Vakalatnama on behalf of respondent no.3.</p> <p>4. There is no representation on behalf of respondent no.1 and respondent no.2.</p> <p>5. The First Appeal shall proceed ex-parte against the respondent no.1 and respondent no.2.</p> <p>6. List on 06.01.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 05.01.2024</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--