

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	21.03.2024		<p data-bbox="703 353 1485 421"><i>MCC No.9121 of 2023 Miscellaneous Application In</i></p> <p data-bbox="703 432 986 465">FA No.02 of 2017</p> <p data-bbox="703 472 1241 506"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 517 1525 618">Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="703 645 1525 745">2. No one is present on behalf of the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="703 772 1525 931">3. As per the report of the Registry, notice has been served upon the legal representative of the deceased respondent no.5.</p> <p data-bbox="703 958 1525 1120">4. Court notice was issued to the respondent no.6. Service report has not been received till date.</p> <p data-bbox="703 1146 887 1180">5. Wait.</p> <p data-bbox="703 1207 1134 1240">6. List on 23.04.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1075 1361 1426 1417" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 21.03.2024</p> <p data-bbox="703 1473 759 1507">Pant/</p>