

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.04.2026		<p data-bbox="627 353 836 383">FA No.2 of 2017</p> <p data-bbox="627 387 1214 423"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="627 434 1525 539">Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="627 568 1525 674">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent nos.3, 4 and 5/1.</p> <p data-bbox="627 703 1525 808">3. Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate has sought time to prepare his case.</p> <p data-bbox="627 837 1501 873">4. In the interest of justice, time is granted.</p> <p data-bbox="627 902 1525 1008">5. On the joint request, list on 23.04.2026 under the same head.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1122 1525 1193" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 10.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="627 1173 703 1193">JKJ/Pant</p>